


6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials / Program

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Session 1: Chair - NH Hotel (4:00 PM - 6:15 PM)

time
4:00 PM

4:45 PM
5:15PM

5:35PM

5:55PM

fid] title

[73] Ordered and tunable Majorana-zero-mode lattice in iron-based

superconductors

Coffee Break ???

[31] Probing the phase transition to a coherent 2D Kondo lattice

[60] Spin-orbit induced splitting in two-dimensional Dirac Cones in single

and double antimony layers on Au(111)

[77] Giant tunable out-of-plane spin polarization in a two-dimensional bilayer

of topological antimonene

Page 1

presenter

GAO, Hong-Jun

VAZQUEZ DE PARGA, Amadeo
L.

VLAIC, Sergio

SHEVERDYAEVA, Polina



