## 6th European Workshop on Epitaxial Graphene and 2D Materials

## Tuesday, May 14, 2024

## Session 1: Chair - NH Hotel (4:00 PM - 6:15 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:00 PM	[73] Ordered and tunable Majorana-zero-mode lattice in iron-based superconductors	GAO, Hong-Jun
4:45 PM	Coffee Break ???	
5:15 PM	[31] Probing the phase transition to a coherent 2D Kondo lattice	VAZQUEZ DE PARGA, Amadeo L.
5:35 PM	[60] Spin-orbit induced splitting in two-dimensional Dirac Cones in single and double antimony layers on Au(111)	VLAIC, Sergio
5:55 PM	[77] Giant tunable out-of-plane spin polarization in a two-dimensional bilayer of topological antimonene	SHEVERDYAEVA, Polina